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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 48%
 2
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

55%
 1
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

49%
 4
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

44%
 2
since last survey

    

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

65%
 1
since last survey

    

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

12,330 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

48%
12,330 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 13% 1585

Quite easily 36% 4429

Somewhat easily 33% 4000

Slightly easily 14% 1724

Not easily at all 5% 548

 2 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 12% 1427

Frequently 28% 3391

Sometimes 38% 4678

Once in a while 17% 2142

Almost never 5% 641

 4 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 13% 1574

Quite relaxed 33% 4060

Somewhat relaxed 32% 3982

Slightly relaxed 15% 1882

Not relaxed at all 6% 790

 1 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 22% 2658

Frequently 40% 4911

Sometimes 27% 3312

Once in a while 9% 1069

Almost never 3% 313

 1 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 14% 1668

Frequently 37% 4494

Sometimes 35% 4263

Once in a while 12% 1489

Almost never 3% 374

 2 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 9% 1054

Quite calm 33% 4060

Somewhat calm 38% 4650

Slightly calm 16% 1985

Not calm at all 4% 527
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Growth Mindset

Your average

55%
12,330 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible
to change

14% 1752

Quite possible to
change

30% 3734

Somewhat possible to
change

35% 4256

A little possible to
change

15% 1868

Not at all possible to
change

6% 689

 1 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible
to change

33% 4040

Quite possible to
change

36% 4416

Somewhat possible to
change

19% 2381

A little possible to
change

8% 1012

Not at all possible to
change

3% 412

 0 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible
to change

43% 5273

Quite possible to
change

29% 3584

Somewhat possible to
change

14% 1700

A little possible to
change

8% 931

Not at all possible to
change

6% 792

 2 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subject

Completely possible
to change

14% 1725

Quite possible to
change

25% 3073

Somewhat possible to
change

36% 4408

A little possible to
change

20% 2418

Not at all possible to
change

5% 653
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 2 from last survey Favorable: 48%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible
to change

20% 2423

Quite possible to
change

29% 3503

Somewhat possible to
change

28% 3465

A little possible to
change

16% 1926

Not at all possible to
change

8% 959

 1 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible
to change

24% 2887

Quite possible to
change

34% 4207

Somewhat possible to
change

27% 3342

A little possible to
change

11% 1348

Not at all possible to
change

4% 494
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Self-Efficacy

Your average

49%
12,330 responses

Change

 4
since last survey

How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 64%

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all
the work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 19% 2396

Quite confident 44% 5472

Somewhat confident 23% 2848

Slightly confident 10% 1241

Not at all confident 3% 353

 5 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
how confident are you that you can understand them?

Extremely confident 7% 862

Quite confident 39% 4747

Somewhat confident 39% 4785

Slightly confident 13% 1545

Not at all confident 3% 334

 5 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the
material presented in your classes?

Extremely confident 13% 1627

Quite confident 44% 5403

Somewhat confident 30% 3627

Slightly confident 11% 1311

Not at all confident 3% 318

 5 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
hardest work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 11% 1300

Quite confident 34% 4230

Somewhat confident 34% 4182

Slightly confident 16% 1940

Not at all confident 5% 613

 2 from last survey Favorable: 34%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

Extremely confident 6% 754

Quite confident 28% 3420

Somewhat confident 38% 4631

Slightly confident 21% 2558

Not at all confident 8% 940
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

44%
12,330 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 41%

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely
understand

9% 1072

Understand quite a bit 33% 4026

Understand somewhat 35% 4277

Understand a little 17% 2142

Do not understand at
all

6% 773
 1 from last survey Favorable: 29%

Q.2: How connected do you feel to the adults at your
school?

Extremely connected 6% 738

Quite connected 23% 2870

Somewhat connected 35% 4256

Slightly connected 25% 3045

Not at all connected 11% 1368

 3 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.3: How much respect do students in your school
show you?

A tremendous amount
of respect

12% 1441

Quite a bit of respect 42% 5161

Some respect 33% 4064

A little bit of respect 10% 1268

No respect at all 3% 339
 2 from last survey Favorable: 40%

Q.4: How much do you matter to others at this school?

Matter a tremendous
amount

8% 1018

Matter quite a bit 32% 3920

Matter somewhat 38% 4691

Matter a little bit 16% 1928

Do not matter at all 6% 716
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 7 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.5: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 21% 2611

Belong quite a bit 36% 4433

Belong somewhat 28% 3504

Belong a little bit 10% 1231

Do not belong at all 4% 525
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Social Awareness

Your average

65%
12,330 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?

Extremely carefully 22% 2687

Quite carefully 58% 7077

Somewhat carefully 17% 2036

Slightly carefully 3% 402

Not carefully at all 1% 91

 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous
amount

34% 4240

Cared quite a bit 45% 5486

Cared somewhat 15% 1859

Cared a little bit 4% 500

Did not care at all 2% 205

 1 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely
well

19% 2290

Got along pretty well 53% 6484

Got along somewhat 22% 2650

Got along a little bit 6% 674

Did not get along at
all

2% 184
 4 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time 16% 1916

Frequently 41% 5082

Sometimes 31% 3805

Once in a while 9% 1078

Almost never 3% 384
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 2 from last survey Favorable: 38%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 8% 950

Quite clearly 30% 3681

Somewhat clearly 36% 4453

Slightly clearly 19% 2279

Not at all clearly 7% 911

 4 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 18% 2152

Quite respectful 54% 6605

Somewhat respectful 23% 2840

Slightly respectful 5% 569

Not at all respectful 1% 117

 3 from last survey Favorable: 65%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting
others down?

A tremendous amount 18% 2196

Quite a bit 47% 5728

Somewhat 27% 3268

A little bit 6% 791

Not at all 2% 291

 3 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an
argument?

A tremendous amount 14% 1703

Quite a bit 43% 5245

Somewhat 31% 3847

A little bit 9% 1121

Not at all 3% 360
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